Anmartsl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHek (4832)59-03-52
BnagmsocTok (423)249-28-31
BnagukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHrex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

VBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
VxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jnneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuid Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3aHeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
[MeTpo3aBopck (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxctaH +7(7172)727-132

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartosB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CMorneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChblIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6og (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Kupruausi +996(312)96-26-47

https://amd.nt-rt.ru/ || aid@nt-rt.ru

TonbsTTy (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ypao (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsl (8352)28-53-07
YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

AMD Ryzen™ 7000 Series Processors

# OF
GRAPHICS
MODEL MODEL _ CPU
CORES
AMD
AMD Ryzen™
Radeon™ 16
97945HX3D ¢ ron
AMD
™
él\7/|9D 4§|3_/|§<en Radeon™ 16
610M
AMD
™
g'\?/ISD 4§|3_/|§<en Radeon™ 12
610M
AMD Ryzen™ AMD
7 7745HX Radeon 8
610M
AMD Ryzen™ AV
5 7645HX adeon 6
610M
AMD Ryzen™ AMD
9 7940HS Radeon 8
780M
AMD Ryzen™  AMD 8
7 7840HS Radeon™

# OF MAX. BASE GRAPHICS AMD DEEAULT
THREADSBOOST CLOCK CORE RYZEN™ TDP
CLOCK COUNT Al
Up to
32 5 AGHz 2.3GHz 2 55W
Up to
32 5 AGHy 2.5GHz 2 55W
Up to
24 5 29GHy 3.0GHz 2 55W
Up to
16 5 1GHz 3.6GHz 2 55W
Up to
12 5 0GHz 4.0GHz 2 55W
Up to .
16 5 9GHz 4.0GHz 12 Available 35-54W
16 PO 38GH; 12 Available  35-54W

5.1GHz


https://amd.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:aid@nt-rt.ru

MODEL

AMD Ryzen™
5 7640HS

AMD Ryzen™
7 7735HS

AMD Ryzen™
5 7535HS

AMD Ryzen™
7 7840U

AMD Ryzen™
5 7640U

AMD Ryzen™
5 7540U

AMD Ryzen™
3 7440U

AMD Ryzen™
7 7736U

AMD Ryzen™
7 7735U

AMD Ryzen™
7 7730U

AMD Ryzen™
5 75350

AMD Ryzen™
3 7335U

AMD Ryzen™
5 7530U

AMD Ryzen™
3 7330U

AMD Ryzen™
5 7520U

AMD Ryzen™

GRAPHICS

MODEL

780M

AMD
Radeon™
760M

AMD
Radeon™
680M

AMD
Radeon™
660M

AMD
Radeon™
780M

AMD
Radeon™
760M

AMD
Radeon™
740M

AMD
Radeon™
740M

AMD
Radeon™
680M

AMD
Radeon™
680M

AMD
Radeon™
Graphics

AMD
Radeon™
660M

AMD
Radeon™
660M

AMD
Radeon™
Graphics

AMD
Radeon™
Graphics

AMD
Radeon™
610M

AMD

# OF
CPU
CORES

# OF
THREADS

12

16

12

16

12

12

16

16

16

12

12

8

MAX.
BOOST
CLOCK

Up to
5.0GHz

Up to
4.75GHz

Up to
4 55GHz

Up to
5.1GHz

Up to
4.9GHz

Up to
4.9GHz

Up to
4.7GHz

Up to
4.7GHz

Up to
4.75GHz

Up to
4.5GHz

Up to
4 55GHz

Up to
4.3GHz

Up to
4.5GHz

Up to
4.3GHz

Up to
4.3GHz

Up to

BASE
CLOCK

4.3GHz

3.2GHz

3.3GHz

3.3GHz

3.5GHz

3.2GHz

3.0GHz

2.7GHz

2.7GHz

2.0GHz

2.9GHz

3.0GHz

2.0GHz

2.3GHz

2.8GHz

2.4GHz

GRAPHICS AMD

CORE
COUNT

8

12

12

12

12

RYZEN™
Al

Available

Available

Available

Not
Available

Not
Available

DEFAULT
TDP

35-54W

35-54W

35-54W

28W

28W

28W

28W

15-28W

28W

15W

28W

28W

15w

15w

15w

15w



GRAPHICS# OF # OF MAX. BASE GRAPHICS AMD DEFAULT
MODEL MODEL CPU THREADSBOOST CLOCK CORE RYZEN™ TDP
CORES CLOCK COUNT Al
3 7320U Radeon™ 4.1GHz
610M

Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroselueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapavBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapavkaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnaaumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bornorpga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHrex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

VBaHoOBO (4932)77-34-06
VxeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Knpos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jnneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccua +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropek (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxkHuid Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
[NckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

KasaxcrtaH +7(7172)727-132

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartosB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Kupruaus: +996(312)96-26-47

https://amd.nt-rt.ru/ || aid@nt-rt.ru

TonbsTTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ypao (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel| (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTek (4112)23-90-97
SApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93


https://amd.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:aid@nt-rt.ru

